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/zl@eTtOn make yourself at home”

Mt. Angel, Sublimity, Stayton & Aumsville

$949,000 SILVERTON $675,000 SUBLIMITY $599,500 SCOTTS MILLS
LUXURIOUS GATED COUNTRY EST. GORGEOUS 10 ACRES! 101 ACRE TIMBER PROPERTY
29 acres w/mtns & abbey view! Grand 10 plus acres, covered equestrian riding 2 bedroom, 1 bath, 1546 sf home with
entry, 3591 sf w/ 5 bd, 3.5 ba, fml living arena, barn, stalls, 30x48 shop, views. daylight basement. Xmas tree section.
w/dining rm.Openlivingw/add’l greatrm, 3300 sfbeautifully updated home! Hilltop 2-3 acre lake, on creek. Shop & barn.
dining & kitchen combo. Shop, irrigated. setting! A rare find. (701408) Andrea Pasture area.(684042) Tod Jenning
(705148) Brian McVay 503.510.6827 Beyer 503.551.5320 503.931.8864.

MOUNTAIN WEST
REAL ESTATE, INC.

L
. $529,500 SILVERTON $439,500 SUBLIMITY $399,900 AUMSVILLE
1.9 USABLE ACRES SUBLIMITY ORIGINAL! ACREAGEWITH SHOP NEAR SALEM
Abiqua River frontage. 1-level, 2652 sf, One-of-a-kind 3 bd, 3 ba, setup for 32x34 clear span shop. 2 stall barn (w/4
3 bd, 2 ba, 1950’s classic. Real stucco, dual living w/separate entry, kitchenette potential) w/hay strg. 1-Ivl, 1409 sf, 3 bd,

updated, hdwd floors. Lots of lawn, fruit & full bath. 3467 sf all on 1-level. Tiled 2 ba hm. 3.4 ac. 1200 sf deck. Dbl vinyl
trees. Lg fncd veg garden. (706650) kitchen open to formal dining w/built-ins. wndws.Vaulted LR.Wood frplc.Roof‘12.
Stephen G.Tandy PC 503.580.1483 (703682) Brian McVay 503.510.6827 (707439) Nydrie Edwards 503.507.2307

SALE PENDING

$369,900 STAYTON $369,900 SILVERTON $357,50 AUMSVILLE

ONE LEVEL 4 BEDROOMS, 3 BATHS BUILDER’S TOUR HOME
Great room plan. On large 0.25 acre lot. 2509 sf, to be built. Can be this plan or Quality construction with all the latest
Bonus room & 1/2bath, quartz counters, another. Call for details. (695660) Sam conveniences. 4 bd, 2.5 ba in 2600 sf
tile bath, large covered patio. (707487) Labbe 503.851.4831 w/unique cement countertops, cherry
Sam Labbe 503.851.4831 cabinerts, stainless appliances. (702894)

Frank Thierjung 503.851.1636

$284,900 SUBLIMITY $258,400 SILVERTON $242,500 STAYTON

QUALITY SINGLE LEVEL HOME BANK OWNED BARGAIN! SUPER CLEAN, MOVE-IN READY
Quiet Sublimity neighborhood, well Great neighborhood at a bargain price! 3 bd, 2.5 ba plus bonus room. Huge RV
maintained, open floor plan, vaulted Beautiful Pioneer Village. 4 bd, 2.5 ba, pad, 2-story, vaulted ceilings in master
ceilings, bamboo & tile floors, covered formal dining, appliances, gas heat & bd, built in 2003, 1638 sf, central air.
porches, gasfireplace, & more.(705777) fireplace, master bath, fenced yard! Covered patio. Close to park. (707115)
Jared Ford 503.983.0108 (707062) Tod Jenning 503.931.8864 Amalia Ybarra 503.851.3434

$299,900 SILVERTON || $199,900 SILVERTON
BUILD YOUR NEW HOME! AMAZING PANORAMIC VIEWS!
This super awesome hillside of || This breathtaking hillside of Silverton
Silverton was tiered for each lot to || was tiered for each lot to have flat
have flat property to build your dream || property to build your dream home. New
home. New private road being installed. || private road being installed. (705970 or
(705972) Jared Ford 503.983.0108 705971) Jared Ford 503.983.0108

$235,000 AUMSVILLE $129,900 AUMSVILLE $124,900 SILVERTON

GREAT HOME, GREAT AREA 1.14 ACRE DEVELOPMENT PROP. GOOD INVESTMENT PROPERTY!
Super clean & neathome w/3bedrooms, Excellent residential development property This3bd, 2ba, 1148 sfhome needs work
2baths, vaulted ceilings, front porch, gas borderedby neighborhood offinerhomes. but has good potential. In a good area
forcedairheating, large fencedrearyard, Allcity services borderthe property.ldeal with large back yard. Large living room,
garden shed, & RV parking! (707272) location, includes a barn & a sep shop. extra storage, 2 fullbathrooms. (708437)
Frank Thierjung 503.851.1636 (701697) Tod Jenning 503.931.8864 Natalie Rybakov 503.990.2782
$184,900 SILVERTON || $168,000 SILVERTON
4.85 ACRES OF SECLUDED LAND FLAT 2.08 ACRE LOT
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